
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 April 2022

M M2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HELLO DREAM Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 16/04/2022, R10, M 3M 3M 4M M2/1/1T. Macdonald 498875 13/0193

 2 ZIPPING BRADY Weighted points score WPK, 09/04/2022, R2, M 4M 4M 3M M2/1/2N. Goodwin 495982 16/1209

 3 HIGH EXPECTATION Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 5P M2/2/2N. Holloway 508565 15/1174

 4 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 7P M2/2/1B. Keene 496967 9/1159

 5 KALANG BEACH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 17/03/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 3P M2/2/2L. Haaring 516058 11/0141

 6 REBECCA GAY Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 3P M3/1N. Goodwin 521897 9/1155

 7 EIGHT COUNT Weighted points score RIS, 06/04/2022, R1, M 5M 5M 4M M3/2M. Smith 498814 7/086
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 April 2022

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOVES FOR LOSERS 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2P M/1M. Clinch 541471 0/0130

 2 BAD HABITS Last start placegetter GAR, 08/04/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 7P M/1G. Grimwood 542203 0/079

 3 FREEWAY DEB Last start placegetter GAR, 08/04/2022, R2, P 2P 8P 6P M/1N. York 539820 0/068

 4 LITTLE BIT DRY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 11/03/2022, R2, P

GAR, 05/03/2022, R1, P

4P 3P 2P M/1M. Mabbott 540425 0/0112

 5 WADE OUTWIDE First start M/1A. Ivers 551901 0/00

 6 SEDONA SUNSET First start M/1R. Walters 549392 0/00

 7 FIRST DEFENCE First start M/1A. Ivers 543245 0/00

 8 ZIPPING STARSKY First start M/1J. Mackay 548195 0/00

 9 MONTANA NISMO First start M/1N. Mason 543315 0/00

 10 MY SUGAR SISTER First start M/1B. Sweetman 545312 0/00

 11 BELMONT NOVA First start M/1G. Ernst 547851 0/00

 12 NOAH'S ACE Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 13/04/2022, R6, P 6P M/1K. Brennan 551321 0/042

 13 VIOLET'S THE ONE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 08/04/2022, R1, P 8P M/1D. Roach 545472 0/025

 14 PANAMA JACK 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/066

 15 BLACK MIRROR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 8P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/060

 16 BIG ORANGE Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 6P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/048

 17 LIAR'S EYES Weighted points score WAU, 29/05/2021, R1, Y 7Y 6Y 8Y M/1K. Heuston 537699 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 April 2022

P 3/4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ART ROYAL Last start winner GAR, 01/04/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 3/1/2B. Keene 496968 13/11216

 2 PRINCE WYLDE Last start winner GAR, 16/04/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2C. Eaton 543282 9/8216

 3 CLASSIC ARTIST Last start winner TAR, 13/04/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 5P 3/1/2T. Ball 530475 11/7201

 4 WINLOCK ON TOP 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 13/04/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2M. Edwards 521013 31/4333

 5 ROSE OF LACHLAN Dropping in grade GAR, 08/04/2022, R9, P 6P 2M 3P 3/1/2T. Macdonald 498877 31/18253

 6 KALANG BEACH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 17/03/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 3P 3/1/2L. Haaring 516058 11/7141

 7 LET'S GO HORNETS Last start winner GAR, 08/04/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2T. Hong 532485 5/4177

 8 BULLET TRAIN Last start placegetter GAR, 08/04/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/1J. Taylor 537645 9/4276

 9 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/2S. Brown 529982 7/5222

 10 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/1D. Roach 536399 7/6210

 11 STAR HOTEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 5P 4/1/2P. Tobin 526498 12/7144

 12 IMPRESS RAJA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/04/2022, R5, C 4C 3P 5C 4/1/2A. Ivers 533842 11/6140

 13 KEY NOSE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R4, Y 3Y 1Y 4Y 4/1/1A. Ivers 536089 12/7132

 14 TOWNSON BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 26/03/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 6P 4/1/1L. Haaring 516062 13/1126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 April 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 RISING DAWN Last start winner GAR, 16/04/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3P. Tobin 543161 2/1216

 2 DYNAMIC Last start winner GAR, 09/04/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 546581 2/1192

 3 BRANDY BROCKIE Last start winner MAT, 18/04/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3M. Davidson 548374 2/1151

 4 ICHABOD MUDD Last start winner GAR, 16/04/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4J. Mackay 544333 1/0147

 5 OLLIE DOO Last start placegetter GAR, 08/04/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3S. Hill 534259 2/1228

 6 STORMY MOREIRA Last start placegetter GOS, 08/04/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 544696 1/0193

 7 CLASS CLOWN Last start placegetter GOS, 12/04/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3B. Gilbert 541397 2/1180

 8 PACIFIC HILL Last start placegetter MAT, 18/04/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3L. Lamb 528231 2/1165

 9 GORT THE GIFT 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 18/04/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4J. Gorton 539405 1/0153

 10 FAKE PROMISES 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 16/04/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4R. Ulrick 537193 2/0141

 11 MACI REID Last start placegetter GAR, 08/04/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/0138

 12 SHE'S CLEAN 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 18/04/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 7P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/0130

 13 BAY BELLE Last start placegetter MAT, 18/04/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4R. Jones 542305 1/0126

 14 SECRETLY SLICK Last start placegetter MAT, 18/04/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4D. Wilson 543262 1/0126

 15 BOLD COMET Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4B. Keene 543956 1/0124

 16 FLYING GIUSEPPE Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4M. Edwards 532348 1/0118

 17 PRINCESS AUDREY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 16/04/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3C. Eaton 543288 2/1123

 18 EXCITEMENT Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 1P 5/3R. Jones 543098 2/1204

 19 PAPARAZZI PRANG Weighted points score GOS, 08/04/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3R. Neville 545543 2/1192

 20 GUNNADOO GUARD Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4P. Marley 542825 2/0171

 21 PHASE FOUR Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3J. Murray 547833 2/1155

 22 SHE'S NOT NORMAL Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 545595 1/0149

 23 SKETCHY LAWYER Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R11, Y 6Y 2Y 2P 5/4D. Burns 545541 1/0144

 24 FASCINATE LEAH Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 2P 5/4N. Holloway 523977 1/0138

 25 GUNNADOO COCO Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 2P 5/3C. Last 542821 2/1138

 26 TEAR UP Weighted points score WGL, 24/03/2022, R6 7P 4P 3P 5/4R. Finlay 547354 1/0138

 27 APACHE TEEPEE Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4B. Yates 536405 1/0135

 28 LOVE MY KEY Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4J. Porter 542887 2/0126

 29 SWITCHED 1 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4K. Brennan 544390 1/0126

 30 CHELSEA HANH Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3L. Walker 539884 2/1123

 31 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4R. Stewart 547309 1/0117

4 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 19 April 2022 - 09:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 32 RED HILL Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4L. Lamb 537218 1/0117

 33 GLORIOUS PURPOSE Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 539779 1/0112

 34 NOKOSI Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4P. Mattress 538151 1/0111

 35 FASCINATE MODEL Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4N. Holloway 543670 1/0111

 36 SUPERSONIC STAR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4D. Gatt 542265 1/0108

 37 LIBERTY ANNE Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4B. Keene 543958 2/0105

 38 TIA'S ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R12, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4P. Tobin 550867 1/0101

 39 ZULU TO FIRE Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3K. Lambos 545546 2/1100

 40 MAJOR FORCE Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R12, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4B. Keene 543955 1/093

 41 FROM THE ASHES Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R8, P 4P 7Y 7P 5/4B. Yates 532143 1/092

 42 FEDERAL LIGHT Weighted points score BGC, 09/02/2022, R12, 2 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/4S. Eaton 545455 1/090

 43 ULTIMATE TWIST Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4R. Walters 538403 1/083

 44 REGENT TREE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/081

 45 YEAH DUGGI Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/081

 46 ONE DAY SOON Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4C. Burns 532564 1/078

 47 FLASHING FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4J. Roche 535535 1/066

 48 RUMBLING BLACK Weighted points score MEP, 23/02/2022, R4 6P 6P 8P 5/4T. Ball 544735 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 RITZA FRANKY BOY Last start winner BUL, 12/04/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 6P 1/2M. Davidson 539121 15/11363

 2 EVA'S GIRL Last start winner GAR, 16/04/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 1/2C. Eaton 527339 21/19294

 3 SCAMSTER Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 6P 2/1/1G. Sattler 532380 7/6270

 4 SHE HAS STYLE Dropping in grade GAR, 16/04/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 1P 2/1/2C. Eaton 538898 11/10303

 5 PRINCE WYLDE Last start winner GAR, 16/04/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2C. Eaton 543282 9/8216

 6 ART ROYAL Last start winner GAR, 01/04/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 3/1/2B. Keene 496968 13/11216

 7 CLASSIC ARTIST Last start winner TAR, 13/04/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 5P 3/1/2T. Ball 530475 11/7201

 8 WINLOCK ON TOP 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 13/04/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2M. Edwards 521013 31/4333

 9 ROSE OF LACHLAN Dropping in grade GAR, 08/04/2022, R9, P 6P 2M 3P 3/1/2T. Macdonald 498877 31/18253

 10 KALANG BEACH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 17/03/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 3P 3/1/2L. Haaring 516058 11/7141

 11 LET'S GO HORNETS Last start winner GAR, 08/04/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2T. Hong 532485 5/4177

 12 BULLET TRAIN Last start placegetter GAR, 08/04/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/1J. Taylor 537645 9/4276

 13 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/2S. Brown 529982 7/5222

 14 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/1D. Roach 536399 7/6210

 15 STAR HOTEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 5P 4/1/2P. Tobin 526498 12/7144

 16 IMPRESS RAJA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/04/2022, R5, C 4C 3P 5C 4/1/2A. Ivers 533842 11/6140

 17 KEY NOSE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R4, Y 3Y 1Y 4Y 4/1/1A. Ivers 536089 12/7132

 18 TOWNSON BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 26/03/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 6P 4/1/1L. Haaring 516062 13/1126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 April 2022

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 SUZIE'S FACE Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R7, P 7P 5C 4C 4/1/1S. Burgis 534546 13/10192

 2 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 3P 4/1/1J. Porter 529546 11/10166

 3 FAT BOY'S DREAM Last start winner GAR, 16/04/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 6P 5/2J. Mackay 548365 6/2246

 4 AEROSPACE Last start winner GAR, 16/04/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3J. Barnett 530462 2/1153

 5 FAT BOY'S CHARM Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 548370 2/0240

 6 CHOPPING IN Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1M. Jobson 538632 4/3186

 7 BLUE GIRL Dropping in grade GAR, 16/04/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1J. Magnisalis 520962 9/4126

 8 LEKTRA LAD Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4M. Davidson 545992 6/0249

 9 BAT MOBILE Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1A. Woods 525196 8/6202

 10 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 12/04/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 8P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 6/2153

 11 VEGAS GANGSTER Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1G. Ball 531365 5/3147

 12 STAR HOTEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1P. Tobin 526498 12/4144

 13 YUKON YODA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 2P 5/4T. Partland 538332 4/0144

 14 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1142

 15 IMPRESS RAJA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/04/2022, R5, C 4C 3P 5C 5/4A. Ivers 533842 11/0140

 16 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 7/3129

 17 REDEEM A PRIZE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/04/2022, R5, C 6C 2P 6P 5/3A. Ivers 537816 5/2119

 18 CASHMERE KAOS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 6P 5/3C. Last 537781 2/1117

 19 ZIPPING PEARL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/04/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2A. Ivers 544974 7/2117

 20 HUMAN TOUCH Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R7, P 5P 8P (FEL)P 5/2M. Jobson 531782 4/2114

 21 SUPERSONIC STAR 3 Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4D. Gatt 542265 1/0108

 22 TARAWI LOU Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R2, C 7C 5P 6C 5/1L. Atchison 538702 5/497

 23 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1L. Gaffney 526358 5/384

 24 REGENT TREE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 April 2022
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 1 FAT BOY'S DREAM Last start winner GAR, 16/04/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 6P 5/2J. Mackay 548365 6/2246

 2 AEROSPACE Last start winner GAR, 16/04/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3J. Barnett 530462 2/1153

 3 FAT BOY'S CHARM Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 548370 2/0240

 4 CHOPPING IN Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1M. Jobson 538632 4/3186

 5 BLUE GIRL Dropping in grade GAR, 16/04/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1J. Magnisalis 520962 9/4126

 6 LEKTRA LAD Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4M. Davidson 545992 6/0249

 7 BAT MOBILE Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1A. Woods 525196 8/6202

 8 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 12/04/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 8P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 6/2153

 9 VEGAS GANGSTER Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1G. Ball 531365 5/3147

 10 STAR HOTEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1P. Tobin 526498 12/4144

 11 YUKON YODA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 2P 5/4T. Partland 538332 4/0144

 12 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1142

 13 IMPRESS RAJA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/04/2022, R5, C 4C 3P 5C 5/4A. Ivers 533842 11/0140

 14 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 7/3129

 15 REDEEM A PRIZE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/04/2022, R5, C 6C 2P 6P 5/3A. Ivers 537816 5/2119

 16 CASHMERE KAOS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 6P 5/3C. Last 537781 2/1117

 17 ZIPPING PEARL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/04/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2A. Ivers 544974 7/2117

 18 HUMAN TOUCH Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R7, P 5P 8P (FEL)P 5/2M. Jobson 531782 4/2114

 19 SUPERSONIC STAR 3 Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4D. Gatt 542265 1/0108

 20 TARAWI LOU Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R2, C 7C 5P 6C 5/1L. Atchison 538702 5/497

 21 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1L. Gaffney 526358 5/384

 22 REGENT TREE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 April 2022

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL EXPRESS Last start winner GAR, 08/04/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 3P 1/2W. Slade 536383 16/15333
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 April 2022

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL RUM Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 1P 2/1/1P. Akers 542197 8/7279

 2 JILL DOO Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 8P 2/1/1D. Wilson 534256 10/9246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start winner GAR, 09/04/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 6P 3/1/2J. Roche 528813 12/10276
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P 4 272 NONE
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 1 TOMORROW Last start placegetter GAR, 08/04/2022, R5, P 2P 8P 8P 4/1/2G. Grimwood 538098 6/5240

 2 KEY NOSE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 09/04/2022, R4, Y 3Y 1Y 4Y 4/1/1A. Ivers 536089 12/7132

 3 LATELY Weighted points score RIS, 13/04/2022, R6, Y 5Y 8P 5P 4/1/1J. Miles 507764 20/19115
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 April 2022

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 GAGAN ASHER Last start winner GAR, 09/04/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 7P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2183

 2 ZIPPING PHOENIX Last start winner GAR, 11/03/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 548194 1/0151

 3 ANA KOHAI Last start winner GAR, 08/04/2022, R4, P 1P 8P 7P 5/3B. Yates 529728 2/1141

 4 ALFIE'S ANGEL Last start winner GAR, 08/04/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 5Y 5/4J. Mcfadyen 547849 1/0116

 5 GAGAN DOLLY Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/2192

 6 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1C. Burns 525623 6/4191

 7 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2S. Robertson 540445 3/2189

 8 SWISS STICKER Last start placegetter GAR, 08/04/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 5/2S. Smith 549128 3/2186

 9 CALL ME SMILEY Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4J. Sheen 536372 1/0176

 10 TRALEE HANNAH Last start placegetter DUB, 14/04/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 547234 2/0152

 11 FAKE PROMISES 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 16/04/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4R. Ulrick 537193 2/0141

 12 CONDUCTED Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1J. Mackay 538398 4/3204

 13 ORSON TIME Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2S. Hill 539777 3/2177

 14 TOMBOLA LOLA Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 2P 5/1J. Murray 530633 4/3162

 15 BOTOX BECKY Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 1P 5/2B. Moore 529240 4/2156

 16 GAGAN EVE Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 3P 5/2T. Robinson 532395 4/2155

 17 LOCH ME Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R6, Y 6Y 6Y 2Y 5/1K. Ulrick 507450 10/4146

 18 MANILA KING Weighted points score WPK, 02/04/2022, R9, C 7C 6P 3P 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/4145

 19 KIARNI IVY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1T. Roche 523994 6/5144

 20 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 7/3135

 21 HUNTER STREET Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1R. Walters 533361 5/4129

 22 POPPY BLUEY Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 6P 5/2S. Sweeney 543240 3/2128

 23 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5120

 24 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/0111

 25 SUPERSONIC STAR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4D. Gatt 542265 1/0108

 26 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/0105

 27 GAGAN LIZ Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4T. Robinson 532393 2/099

 28 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score LIT, 26/03/2022, R5, Y (FEL)P 6Y 2P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/097

 29 TOPPER'S THE ONE Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R11, P (FEL)P 7P 5P 5/4R. Jones 548532 1/084

 30 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R8, P 7P 5P (FEL)P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/077

 31 MEAN MACHINE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/172
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 32 MAKES CENTS Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1G. Ball 532223 4/372

 33 TRADIE MICK Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3M. Capper 524012 2/172

 34 ELECTRIC FEEL Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3T. Ball 532227 2/157
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 1 BUGATTI BREE 1 First start M/1J. Gatt 548881 0/00
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 1 ELSIE BAY Last start winner GAR, 16/04/2022, R12, P 1P 5Y 1P 5/2M. Mabbott 533643 4/2218

 2 COUCH KING Last start winner TAR, 13/04/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 1P 5/1K. Ulrick 540231 6/3167

 3 FAT BOY'S WANTS Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 6P 5/2T. Mason 548367 3/2219

 4 METRO MIKE Last start placegetter GAR, 08/04/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 8P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3213

 5 SKETCHY ZARA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1C. Burns 525623 6/4191

 6 GORT THE GIFT 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 18/04/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4J. Gorton 539405 1/0153

 7 MANILA BRAE Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1G. Ball 541965 5/3144

 8 COUSIN VINNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 7Y 5/2A. Woods 543188 3/2139

 9 SHE'S CLEAN 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 18/04/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 7P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/0130

 10 LAR GRAND LEO Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 16/04/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 8P 5/2J. Eaton 542510 3/2132

 11 SOFT RAIN Dropping in grade GAR, 16/04/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 4M 5/1R. Lee 498152 13/9166

 12 BRANDY BEAUTY Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2M. Davidson 548377 3/2213

 13 SNOOT Weighted points score RIS, 13/04/2022, R6, Y 2Y 2Y 7P 5/1J. Miles 539838 5/4188

 14 TRALEE ACE Weighted points score DUB, 12/03/2022, R4, P (FEL)P 5P 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 6/0167

 15 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 12/04/2022, R3, M 5M 2M 2M 5/1N. Holloway 490574 7/5152

 16 TWO PIE PETE Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 8P 5/2P. Akers 542202 3/2150

 17 FINAL REASON Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1P. Mattress 538154 5/4147

 18 YUKON YODA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 2P 5/2T. Partland 538332 4/2144

 19 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1T. Roche 523994 6/5144

 20 SWITCHED 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4K. Brennan 544390 1/0126

 21 DASHING MINI Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2T. Ball 548915 3/2120

 22 REDEEM A PRIZE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/04/2022, R5, C 6C 2P 6P 5/2A. Ivers 537816 5/2119

 23 ZIPPING PEARL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/04/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2A. Ivers 544974 7/2117

 24 KNIGHTED SHADOW 4 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 4P 5/1W. Knibbs 534901 4/296
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 1 LOVES FOR LOSERS 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2P M/1M. Clinch 541471 0/0130

 2 HOT TO CLOCK 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 6P M/1G. Ford 531402 0/088

 3 PYTHON PETE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 28/01/2022, R1, Y 2Y M/1S. Sweeney 543241 0/0134

 4 BUGATTI BREE 2 First start M/1J. Gatt 548881 0/00

 5 BEYOND BELIEF Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/02/2022, R3, P 4P M/1B. Moore 550692 0/058

 6 FLYING TORPEDO Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4P M/1M. Bretherton 536830 0/078

 7 JACKEY'S HIPPY Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R1, P 5P 6Y 6Y M/1L. Davis 540452 0/078

 8 MCFERGUS Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1D. Roach 508688 0/070

 9 PANAMA JACK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/066

 10 BLACK MIRROR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 8P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/060

 11 ZULU FLAIR Weighted points score WBL, 28/02/2022, R2 8P 5P 5P M/1P. Bonner 540435 0/054
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 1 WINLOCK ON TOP 1 Last start winner TAR, 13/04/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 1/2M. Edwards 521013 31/26333
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 1 TICKLE ME ELSIE Last start placegetter GRA, 18/04/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 6P M/1S. Grey 538633 0/0108

 2 SOOKY SUE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 04/04/2022, R1, P

TAR, 08/12/2021, R2, P

3P 4Y 2P M/1D. Wilson 543256 0/0126

 3 LOVEDALE ROAD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/04/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 3P M/1R. Jones 542204 0/086
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 1 CASHMERE KAOS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4C. Last 537781 2/0117

20 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 19 April 2022 - 09:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 April 2022

P M 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOVEDALE ROAD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/04/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 3P M/1R. Jones 542204 0/086
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